LED T8 / Electronic Control
Gear Guide
LED15T8 SubstiTUBE® LED T8 Lamps
1-lamp QHE 1xLEDT8/UNV-ISL-SC-G2
2-lamp QHE 2xLEDT8/UNV-ISL-SC G2
3-lamp QHE 3xLEDT8/UNV-ISL-SC G2
4-lamp QHE 4xLEDT8/UNV-ISL-SC G2

System
Lumens
(lm)
Input
Power
(W)
System
Efficacy
(lm/W)
DLC
Y/N
50534 QHE1XLEDT8/UNV ISL-SC G2
0.10/0.05 LED13T8/L48/FG/DIM/G9 1 1650 12 138 N
0.09/0.04 LED10T8/L48/FG/G9 1 1320 10.5 126 N
0.12/0.05 LED13T8/L48/DIM/G8 1 1850 14 132 N
0.10/0.04 LED10T8/L48/DIM/G7 1 1600 12 133 N
50535 QHE2XLEDT8/UNV ISL-SC G2
0.20/0.09 LED13T8/L48/FG/DIM/G9 2 3300 24 138 Y
0.18/0.08 LED10T8/L48/FG/G9 2 2640 21 126 N
0.23/0.10 LED13T8/L48/DIM/G8 2 3700 27 137 Y
0.18/0.08 LED10T8/L48/DIM/G7 2 2900 22 132 N
50536 QHE3XLEDT8/UNV ISL-SC G2
0.30/0.14 LED13T8/L48/FG/DIM/G9 3 5100 36 142 Y
0.27/0.12 LED10T8/L48/FG/G9 3 3960 31.5 126 N
0.33/0.14 LED13T8/L48/DIM/G8 3 5300 39 136 Y
0.28/0.12 LED10T8/L48/DIM/G7 3 4350 33 132 N
50537 QHE4XLEDT8/UNV ISL-SC G2
0.40/0.18 LED13T8/L48/FG/DIM/G9 4 6800 48 142 Y
0.35/0.16 LED10T8/L48/FG/G9 4 5280 42 126 N
0.42/0.18 LED13T8/L48/DIM/G8 4 6800 50 136 N
0.36/0.16 LED10T8/L48/DIM/G7 4 5600 43 130 N
*Distributor-friendly packaging and banded lead wires
Use only with SubstiTUBE IPS LED T8**
Item
Number LED T8 Description Wattage Length
40691 LED13T8/L48/FG/DIM/830/SUB/G9 13 4 ft.
40692 LED13T8/L48/FG/DIM/835/SUB/G9 13 4 ft.
40693 LED13T8/L48/FG/DIM/841/SUB/G9 13 4 ft.
40694 LED13T8/L48/FG/DIM/850/SUB/G9 13 4 ft.
75508 LED13T8/L48/DIM/830/SUB/G8 13 4 ft.
75509 LED13T8/L48/DIM/835/SUB/G8 13 4 ft.
75510 LED13T8/L48/DIM/841/SUB/G8 13 4 ft.
75511 LED13T8/L48/DIM/850/SUB/G8 13 4 ft.
40695 LED10T8/L48/FG/830/SUB/G9 10 4 ft.
40696 LED10T8/L48/FG/835/SUB/G9 10 4 ft.
40697 LED10T8/L48/FG/841/SUB/G9 10 4 ft.
40698 LED10T8/L48/FG/850/SUB/G9 10 4 ft.
79544 LED10T8/L48/FG/830/SUB/G7 10 4 ft.
79545 LED10T8/L48/FG/835/SUB/G7 10 4 ft.
79546 LED10T8/L48/FG/841/SUB/G7 10 4 ft.
79547 LED10T8/L48/FG/850/SUB/G7 10 4 ft.
**For additional SubstiTUBE LED T8 details, please refer to LED505, LED498, and LED527. Average Lamp Power and Average Lamp Lumens rated on QHE2xT8/UNV ISL.
Performance Guide
Data based upon SubstiTUBE® LED T8 and
QHE LED T8 G2 Electronic Control Gear.